MESAMCHE LEV IS PROUD
TO HELP MAKE YOMTOV
AFFORDABLE FOR KLAL YISROEL

WHOLESALE

BORO PARK - MONSEY - LAKEWOOD

PESACH 2023

PRODUCT LIST

PROMOTIONS IN EFFECT

MARCH 15 - MARCH 21

NO PRE-ORDERS NECESSARY

WHILE SUPPLIES LAST.
BINGO RESERVES THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES.
NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS.
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MATZAH

ITEM BRAND HECHSHER m SOLD BY PRICE

Mehudar Shmura Matzah Krishevski Badatz $18.99
Mehudar Thin Shmura Matzah Krishevski Badatz 2 1b Box $39.99
Shmura Matzah Birchat HaPesach R' Mordechai Gross 2 1b Box $24.99
Shmura Matzah Meal Mehadrin Badatz 1lb Package $19.99

PRODUCE
M sz JsobBy ______|PRICE_________

Case Potatoes in 5lb bags 50 1b Case $21.99
Carrots 5lb Bag 51b Package $3.99
Lemons Large 6 Loose 6/$1.99
Oranges 13 8 Loose 8/$1.99
Mclntosh Apples by wt. Weight 79¢ /Ib

MEAT & POULTRY

Chicken Legs - Frozen in Bag Birdsboro Weight $2.39 /Ib
Silver Tip Roast Birdsboro CRC Weight $6.99 /Ib
st Cut Brisket Birdsboro CRC Weight $6.99/Ib
Prime Plate Flanken Birdsboro CRC Weight $8.99 /Ib
Rib Eye Roast (bulk) Birdsboro CRC Weight $9.99 /Ib

FISH
L TEM | BRAND | HECHSHER | SIZE | SOLDBY | PRICE _

Frozen Gefilte Fish Roll Freund's Volove 20 oz Package $5.99

Side of Salmon Bingo CRC/KGL by wt. Weight $8.99 /Ib

FROZEN
L TEM_ | BRAND | HECHSHER | SIZE | SOLDBY | PRICE |

Frozen Cauliflower Florets BluChoice Volove 40 oz Package $6.49
Mehadrin 12 ct $13.99

Dixie Cups Vanilla/Chocolate Magriv Package

DAIRY
L TEM_ | BRAND | HECHSHER | SIZE | SOLDBY | PRICE _

Chocolate Leben Squeeze Pouch Norman's Nirbarter 50z 8 Units 8/%$6
Chocolate Leben Family Pack Mehadrin Magriv 12 ct Package $10.99
Pixie Yogurt Pouch - Strwbry, Vanilla Norman's Nirbarter 330z 8 Units 8/%$6
Yogolite Yogurt - All Flavors Givat Magriv 50z 6 Units 6/$4
Whole Milk Greek Yogurt - All Flavors Gevina Magriv 50z 12 Units 12/$11.49
Blended Greek Yogurt - All Flavors Gevina Magriv 530z 12 Units 12/$11.49
Light Greek Yogurt - All Flavors Gevina Magriv 50z 12 Units 12/$11.49
Cheese Snacks Fam Pk - Cappuccino Say Cheese CRC 6x2.5 0z Package $11.99
Cheese Snacks Fam Pk - Marble Say Cheese CRC 6x2.5 0z Package $11.99
Cheese Snacks Fam Pk - Chocolate Say Cheese CRC 6x2.5 0z Package $11.99
American Cheese 108 Slice Shemesh Arugat HaBosem 3lb Each $12.99
Shredded Cheese - Mozzarella Haolam KAJ 320z Each $8.99
Shredded Cheese - Pizza Haolam KAJ 320z Each $8.99
Shredded Cheese - Muenster Haolam KAJ 320z Each $8.99
Shredded Cheese - Mozz./Cheddar Haolam KAJ 320z Each $8.99
Cottage Cheese - Regular or Lowfat Givat Magriv 16 oz Each $2.99

BEVERAGES

Y BRAND HECHSHER | size | sobsy PRICE

Seltzer Case

Sparkling Concord Grape Juice
Concord Grape Juice

Light Concord Grape Juice
Concord Grape Juice

Light Concord Grape Juice
Apple Juice Box Drinks

K/P Coke 2L

K/P Diet Coke 2L

BluPantry
Kedem
Kedem
Kedem
Kedem
Kedem
Shwartz
Coca Cola

Coca Cola

Nirbater
Tzeilem
Tzeilem
Tzeilem
Tzeilem
Tzeilem
CRC

ou

ou

CANNED FOOD

12 ct

3 pk
96 oz
96 oz
50.7 oz
50.7 oz
4 pk
21t

21t

Case
Package
Case of 6
Case of 6
Case of 8
Case of 8
Package
Bottle
Bottle

$4.99
$7.99
$28.49
$28.49
$34.00
$34.00
$1.59
$1.85
$1.85

ITEM BRAND HECHSHER | size | sobsy PRICE

Mushroom Stems & Pieces
Whole Hearts of Palm 3 Pk
Sliced Hearts of Palm 3 Pk
Cucumbers in Brine 7-9
Solid White Tuna in Water
Chunk Light Tuna in Water

BluPantry
BluPantry
BluPantry

Beit Hashita

Dagim
Dagim

Nirbater
Nirbater
Nirbater
Chug
CRC
CRC

SNACKS

14 oz
3x14 oz
3x14 oz
18.9 oz
6 oz

50z

3 Units
Package
Package
3 Units

6 Units
Case of 48

3/$4
$5.49
$3.49
3/$4
6/$10.49
$47.99

ITEM BRAND HECHSHER | size | sobmy PRICE

Potato Chips - Plain Lieber's Weissmandel 75 o0z 11 Units 1/$3
Potato Chips - Ripple Lieber's Weissmandel 75 oz 11 Units 11/$3
Potato Chips - BBQ Lieber's Weissmandel 75 o0z 11 Units 11/$3
Potato Chips - Onion Garlic Lieber's Weissmandel .75 oz 1 Units 11/$3
Potato Chips - Honey BBQ Lieber's Weissmandel 75 oz 11 Units 11/$3
Potato Chips - Plain, Ripple Shwartz CRC .75 oz 11 Units 11/$3
Frootie Frootie - Ass't Shapes Oneg CRC 6 0z Each $1.79
Frootie Frootie Sour - Ass't Shapes Oneg CRC 6 0z Each $1.79
Crunchy Fluffy Brownie Cookies Oneg Badatz 5.08 oz Each $3.99
Crunchy Fluffy Choco. Chip Cookies Oneg Badatz 5.08 oz Each $3.99
Crunchy Fluffy Coffee Cookies Oneg Badatz 5.08 oz Each $3.99
Crunchy Fluffy Nougat Cookies Oneg Badatz 5.08 oz Each $3.99

CHOCOLATE BARS

ITEM BRAND HECHSHER | size | sobBy PRICE

Adas Jeshurun ZRH
Adas Jeshurun ZRH
Adas Jeshurun ZRH
Adas Jeshurun ZRH
Adas Jeshurun ZRH
Adas Jeshurun ZRH
Adas Jeshurun ZRH
Adas Jeshurun ZRH
Adas Jeshurun ZRH
Adas Jeshurun ZRH
Adas Jeshurun ZRH
Adas Jeshurun ZRH
Adas Jeshurun ZRH
Adas Jeshurun ZRH

72% Cocoa

85% Cocoa

Choco Blanc

Dark Mint 72%
Rosemarie Cappucino
Rosemarie Harmony
Rosemarie Kids
Rosemarie Milk
Rosemarie Parve
Rosemarie Split

Swiss Hazelnut Milk
Rosemarie Caramel
Swiss Milk

Vegan Almond Butter

Schmerling
Schmerling
Schmerling
Schmerling
Schmerling
Schmerling
Schmerling
Schmerling
Schmerling
Schmerling
Schmerling
Schmerling
Schmerling

Schmerling

350z
350z
350z
350z
350z
350z
350z
350z
350z
350z
350z
350z
350z
350z

COOKING & BAKING

4 Units
4 Units
4 Units
4 Units
4 Units
4 Units
4 Units
4 Units
4 Units
4 Units
4 Units
4 Units
4 Units
4 Units

5/$11
5/$1
5/$1
5/$1
5/$1
5/$11
5/$11
5/$11
5/$11
5/$11
5/$11
5/$11
5/$11
5/$11

ITEM BRAND HECHSHER | size | sobsy PRICE

Sugar

Potato Starch

Almond Flour
Premium Dutch Cocoa
Ground Walnuts
Ground Walnuts
Ground Almonds
Ground Almonds

Extra Light Olive QOil
Cottonseed Oil

Walnut Ol

Extra Virgin Olive Qil Spray
Black Pepper

Paprika

Garlic Powder

Salt - Fine or Coarse

BluPantry
BluPantry
Goldbaum's
BluPantry
Lieber's
Shwartz
Lieber's
Shwartz
BluPantry
BluPantry
BluPantry
Shwartz
BluPantry
BluPantry
BluPantry

Lior

HOUSEHOLD

Nirbater
Nirbater
CRC
Nirbater
Weismandel
CRC
Weismandel
CRC
Nirbater
Nirbater
CRC

CRC
Nirbater
Nirbater
Nirbater
Badatz

4 1b
500 gr
21b

16 oz
6 0z

6 oz

6 oz

6 0z
21t

96 oz
96 oz
50z
14 oz
16 oz
20 oz
17.6 oz

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Each

$2.75
$0.89
$9.99
$3.49
$1.29
$1.29
$1.95
$1.95
$7.99
$9.99
$16.99
$2.49
$4.99
$2.99
$3.99
$1.49

ITEM BRAND | size | sobmy PRICE

Well Done Oven Cleaner

Super Shine Glass Cleaner

Super Sheen Oil Soap Wood Cleaner
Super Sheen Oil Soap Wood Cleaner
Super Clean Multipurpose Cleaner
Liquid Dish Soap - Yellow,Green,Pink
Fridge Shelf Liners

Aluminum Foil 200' 2 pk

Extra Heavy Aluminum Foil 18"

Half Size 9X13 Case

16 oz Deli Containers

32 oz Deli Containers

108" Plastic Table Covers

120" Plastic Table Covers

140" Plastic Table Covers

160" Plastic Table Covers

54" Plastic Table Covers

72" Plastic Table Covers

90" Plastic Table Covers

Facial Tissues 230 ct x 10

Drawstring Tall Kitchen Bags 13 Gal
Drawstring Trash Bags 30 Gal

Tea Lights

50z/120z Bowls Combo - Ass't Designs
7"/10" Plate Combo - Ass't Designs

7 oz Plastic Cups

12 oz Bowls

6" Plates

9" Plates

7" Plates

St. Moritz
BluShine
BluShine
BluShine
BluShine
BluShine
Plastimade
BluShine
ProPack
Bingo
BluShine
BluShine
BluShine
BluShine
BluShine
BluShine
BluShine
BluShine
BluShine
BluShine
BluShine
BluShine
Ohr
BluShine
BluShine
Bingo

250z
32 0z
48 oz
128 oz
128 oz
151t
2ct
2ct
375 ft
100 ct
36 ct
24 ct
32 ct
28 ct
24 ct
20 ct
64 ct
48 ct
40 ct
10 pk
150 ct
90 ct
200 ct
32 ct
32 ct
1200 ct
800 ct
800 ct
400 ct
800 ct

Each

2 Bottles
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle

5 Packs
Package
Package
Case
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Package
Case
Case
Case
Case

Case

$3.79
2/ $4
$3.49
$8.49
$5.99
$2.79
5/ %2
$9.99
$2.99
$19.99
$4.99
$4.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$9.99
$13.99
$13.99
$7.49
$5.99
$6.99
$10.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$15.99



